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9.kolo IKHL Prasnik

REZERVACIA PORADIA

Kolo

25.04.2024

Startové
poradie

1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.

Tim Kategodria
DHZ Prasnik muzi
DHZ Pata muzi
DHZ Cetuna muzi
DHZ Babulicov Vrch zeny
DHZ Sladkovi¢ovo zeny
DHZ Topolecka muzi B
DHZ Hrasné muzi
DHZ Firesport Family Senica muzi
DHZ Senica zeny
DHZ Bosaca zeny
DHZ Binovce muzi
DHZ Jablonka zeny
DHZ Visnové muzi
DHZ Senica muzi B
DHZ Rudnik muzi
DHZ Topolecka muzi
DHZ Vrzavka muzi
DHZ BoSaca muzi
DHZ Hrasné zeny
DHZ Senica muzi
DHZ Podbranc Hornda Dolina zeny
DHZ Dhz Hrn¢iarovce nad Parnou B muzi B
DHZ Babulicov Vrch muzi
DHZ Topolecka zeny

1/3

Okres

PN

GA

NM

MY

NM
MY
SE
SE

NM

MY

NM
SE
MY

NM

NM
NM
MY
SE

SE

MY

NM

Zaregistroval

Bohumil Sulovsky

Dusan Hatala

Tomas Dunajcik

Patricia Nevoralova

Scarlett Balldnova
Rasto Gregor
Dusan Zeman
Monika Filkova
Eduard Gabriel
Milo$ Hodulik

Jan Zajac

Michal Vaclav

Martin Plasienka
Jan Blazek
Jakub Galandak

Michal Mach

Gabriel Hanus
Milo$ Hodulik
Michaela Feriancova
Eduard Gabriel
Katarina Burianova
Timotej Kovac
Jan Ferianec

Simona PribiSova

Startovné

|
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25.04.2024

Startové
poradie

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

26.

Tim
DHZ Pavlice
DHZ Rudnik
DHZ Belansky
DHZ ZabudiSova
DHZ Topolecka
DHZ Podbran¢ Horna Dolina
DHZ Hrnciarovce nad Parnou
DHZ Prasnik
DHZ Prasnik
DHZ Babulicov Vrch
DHZ Pavlice
DHZ Hrnciarovce nad Parnou
DHZ Prasnik
DHZ Babulicov Vrch
DHZ Jablonka
DHZ Cetuna
DHZ Belansky
DHZ Podbran¢ Horna Dolina
DHZ Pata
DHZ Rudnik
DHZ Firesport Family Senica
DHZ Hrasné

DHZ Zabudisova

DHZ Dhz Hrnciarovce nad Parnou B

DHZ Topolecka
DHZ Vrzavka

DHZ Topolecka
DHZ Vishové
DHZ Hrasné

DHZ Sladkovicovo
DHZ Topolecka
DHZ Podbranc¢ Horna Dolina

DHZ BoSéaca

DHZ Rudnik
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Kategoria

2/3

19.08.2023

Okres

T
MY
MY
NM
NM
SE
T
PN
PN

MY

PN
MY
MY
NM
MY
SE
GA
MY
SE
MY

NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
MY
GA
NM
SE
NM

MY

Zaregistroval

Fire Sport
Meldnia Kriskova
Boris Stefka
Pato Strbka
Rasto Gregor
Tomas Marecek
Erik Rapant
Bohumil Sulovsky
Bohumil Sulovsky
Jan Ferianec
Fire Sport
Erik Rapant
Bohumil Sulovsky
Jan Ferianec
Michal Vaclav
Tomas Dunajcik
Boris Stefka
Tomas Marecek
Dusan Hatala
Melania Kriskova
Monika Filkova
Michaela Feriancova
Pato Strbka
Timotej Kovac
Rasto Gregor
Gabriel Hanus
Rasto Gregor
Martin Plasienka
Peter Medved'
Scarlett Balldnova
Rasto Gregor
Tomas Marecek
Milos Hodulik

Jakub Galandak

Startovné
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Kol Startoyé

poradie
2. 27.
2. 28.
2. 29.
2. 30.
2. 31.
2. 32.
2. 33.
2. 34.
2. 35.
2. 36.
2. 37.

25.04.2024

Tim
DHZ Topolecka
DHZ Senica
DHZ Binovce

DHZ BoSaca

DHZ Senica

DHZ Senica
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19.08.2023
Kategoria Okres Zaregistroval
zeny NM Simona PribiSova
muzi SE Eduard Gabriel
muzi T Jan Zajac
Zeny NM Milo$ Hodulik
muzi B SE Jan Blazek
Zeny SE Eduard Gabriel

3/3

Startovné
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